1  Copyright © 2013, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release  Date:2016.06.07  Issue No: DHE-0003091  Rev:2 www.everlight.com
Introduction
Everlight`s COB Series is an aluminum substrate based LED
achieving high efficiency while maintaining high CRI at Energy Star
/ ANSI color temperature ranges.
Features Applications
 High Power COB & High CRI LED
 Multi-Chip Solution

Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(min.)
XUAN1313-LM27327-36413-492T 1446 1606 1785 27M3 31.0~37.0 360 70
XUAN1313-LM30330-36413-492T 1532 1703 1892 30M3 31.0~37.0 360 70
XUAN1313-LM35335-36413-492T 1580 1755 1950 35M3 31.0~37.0 360 70
XUAN1313-LM40340-36413-492T 1605 1783 1981 40M3 31.0~37.0 360 70
XUAN1313-GT50550-36413-492T 1659 1843 2048 50M5 31.0~37.0 360 70
XUAN1313-GT57557-36413-492T 1677 1863 2070 57M5 31.0~37.0 360 70
XUAN1313-GT65565-36413-492T 1677 1863 2070 65M5 31.0~37.0 360 70
GXUAN1313-KM27327-36413-492T 1364 1515 1684 27M3 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KM30330-36413-492T 1446 1606 1785 30M3 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KM35335-36413-492T 1490 1656 1840 35M3 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KM40340-36413-492T 1514 1682 1869 40M3 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KT50550-36413-492T 1565 1738 1932 50M5 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KT57557-36413-492T 1582 1758 1953 57M5 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KT65565-36413-492T 1582 1758 1953 65M5 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-PM27327-36413-492T 1192 1325 1472 27M3 31.0~37.0 360 90
GXUAN1313-PM30330-36413-492T 1276 1418 1575 30M3 31.0~37.0 360 90
GXUAN1313-PM35335-36413-492T 1293 1436 1596 35M3 31.0~37.0 360 90
GXUAN1313-PM40340-36413-492T 1326 1474 1637 40M3 31.0~37.0 360 90
Notes:
1. CRI measurement tolerance: ±2.
2. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
3. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25℃